
PISA
Residential Collection

Introducing the PISA Carpet Collection, a stunning blend of modern design and
luxurious comfort. Crafted in Turkey, this soft, abstract honeycomb pattern brings a
unique visual appeal to any space. Made from 50% PP and 50% shrinking
polyester, it offers exceptional softness and durability. Available in six elegant color
blends, PISA elevates your home with its striking appearance and refined texture.
Experience the perfect combination of style and comfort with PISA.
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Specifications:
Composition:
Width:
Pile height:
Total height:
No. ofpoints:
Weight:
Origin: 

50% PP/ 50% Shrinking Polyester
4 MTR
10 mm
12 mm
460.800
2.250 gr/sqm
Turkey


